

# CPT Codes\* for iEXCHANGE® Authorizations



Service	CPT Codes* for iEXCHANGE® Authorizations
<b>Cardiac Catheterization</b>	93555
<b>Cardiac Rehab</b>	93798
<b>Cholecystectomy</b>	47562, 47563, 47564
<b>Colonoscopy</b>	G0121 (age 50 and over), G0105 (age 40 and under)
<b>CPAP</b>	E0601
<b>DME Services</b>	
Ankle Brace	L4396, L1900 to L1990, L2106 to L2116, L4350, L4360, L4386
Back Brace	L0450 to L0492, L0625 to L0627, L0628 to L0640
Breast Prosthesis	L8035
Cranial Molding Helmet	S1040
Hospital Bed	E0301, E0303, E0302, E0304, E0260
Knee Brace	L1810, L1830, L1831, L1832, L1834, L1840, L1843, L1844, L1845, L1846, L1847, L1850, L1855, L1858, L1860, L1870
Mastectomy Bra	L8000, L8035
<b>EGD</b>	43235
<b>Home Health Services</b>	
Bilirubin Lights	99502
Home Health Aide	T1021
Mediplanners	99600
RN Visits	99601
Skilled Nursing Visits	S9123
<b>Hospice</b>	99347
<b>MRIs</b>	
Cervical	72141
Knee	73721
Lumbar	72158
<b>OB Services</b>	
Inpatient OB Deliveries	59514, 59409
Obstetrical OB Globals	59400
<b>Pulmonary Rehab</b>	97140
<b>Select ENT</b>	42820, 42821, 42825, 42826, 42830, 42831, 42835, 42836, 69420, 69421, 69433, 69436
<b>Synagis</b>	S9562
<b>Acute Therapies</b>	
Aquatic Therapy	97113
Occupational Therapy	97530
Physical Therapy	97110
Speech Therapy	92507
<b>Chronic Therapy</b>	S8990

\*This list represents the CPT codes used for authorization of services via iEXCHANGE®. It is not a complete list of codes accepted for authorization and/or payment by the Plan. The CPT codes above may not represent the most appropriate code(s) for billing and may not be identical to the final code(s) billed. Codes used for billing must represent the highest level of specificity.

For additional information, to schedule training or to be enrolled in iEXCHANGE®, please contact the iEXCHANGE® Provider Training Specialist at (502) 585-8224.